
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 

Not classified (120% of the Top 3 = 2:04.011) 

No. 
192 
260 
29 
7 

135 
12 

108 
146 
952 
298 
53 
66 

707 
991 
46 

741 
190 
85 

834 
244 
418 

522 

Name 
Glen Meier 
Nico Koch 
Henry Jacobi 
Maximilian Spies 
Benjamin Strate 
Max Nagl 
Stefan Ekerold 
Davy Pootjes 
Ludovic Macler 
Niklas Haagensen 
Simon Jost 
Tim Koch 
Lars van Berkel 
Mark Scheu 
Stefan Bech 
Jonas Oerter 
Lorris Bollmann 
Kasper Iversen 
Toni Hoffmann 
Max Bülow 
Jeremy De jong 

Mads Balzer 

FNM 
DMU 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMU 
DMSB 
DMSB 
KNMV 
FFM 
DMU 
SMF 
DMSB 
KNMV 
DMSB 
DMU 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMU 
DMSB 
DMSB 
KNMV 

DMU 

Nat/Hometown 
DNK-Brabrand 

DEU-Braunschweig

DEU-Bad Sulza 

DEU-Ortrand 

DEN-Naestved 

DEU-Weilheim 

DEU-Weiskirchen 

NLD/ Ammerzoden

FRA-BLIESBRUCK 

DEN/Randers 

SVK-Popudinské M

DEU-Bad Sulza 

NLD-Veghel 

DEU-Grabenstette

DNK-Aarhus 

DEU-Burbach 

DEU-Betheln 

DEU-Wismar 

DEU-Neustrelitz 

NLD-Brummen 

Den/Aarhus 

Trademark 
KTM 

GasGas 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Honda 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Honda 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Honda 

Husqvarna 

Suzuki 

GasGas 

Suzuki 

Husquvarna 

Honda 

KTM 

GasGas 

KTM 

Entrant / Team  
Schmicker Racing 

BECKER Racing 

KTM Sarholz Racing Team 

Kosak Racing Team / ADAC Berlin-Brand

Nr service 

KMP Honda Racing powered by Krettek 

Team Bauerschmidt MB33 

KMP Honda Racing powered by Krettek 

Team Miljoexperten 

Osicka MX Team 

VisuAlz Production 

KMP Honda Racing powered by Krettek 

SixtySeven 

stielergruppe.mx Johannes-Bikes Suzuki 

HPM Racing 

MS Motorcycles - Dirt Division 

A Team Neustrelitz 

AMX Racing 

Westcoast Mx 

Laps 
9 
8 
9 

10 
9 
9 

10 
8 
9 

10 
10 
9 
9 

10 
10 
10 
10 
9 

10 
9 
8 

Best Tm 
1:43.242 
1:43.278 
1:43.510 
1:43.681 
1:43.909 
1:43.973 
1:44.658 
1:44.813 
1:45.012 
1:45.063 
1:45.124 
1:45.202 
1:45.811 
1:46.234 
1:47.496 
1:47.585 
1:48.616 
1:48.676 
1:48.691 
1:50.344 
1:59.568 

Diff 

0.036 
0.268 
0.439 
0.667 
0.731 
1.416 
1.571 
1.770 
1.821 
1.882 
1.960 
2.569 
2.992 
4.254 
4.343 
5.374 
5.434 
5.449 
7.102 

16.326 

In Lap 
4 
6 
7 
6 
9 
6 
4 
4 
4 
2 
7 
7 
4 
3 
5 
7 
8 
9 

10 
8 
4 

0 

km/h 
56,140 
56,120 
55,995 
55,902 
55,780 
55,745 
55,380 
55,298 
55,194 
55,167 
55,135 
55,094 
54,777 
54,559 
53,918 
53,874 
53,362 
53,333 
53,325 
52,527 
48,475 

- 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters 
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Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
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posted at:             h
Reg. Nr.: MX-13717/23

Int. ADAC Motocross Randers 
ADAC MX Masters 

Qualifying Group 1 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 10:39:39 

Honda Parc.DK 1,610 Km 

27.05.2023 10:40 

Timekeeping Monika Riehmers:                                                    Clerk of the course Jens Kerschke:

DMSB Steward Karsten Schneider:                             
Race Director Marcel Dornhöfer:        


